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Timing by Innotex
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK

STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024

Power by IGIS

414 - 800M WANITA - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 2:07.44 JOSEPHINE MARY SINGAPAVAR MALAYSIA 1986 SEOUL, KOREA
GAME RECORD GR 2:09.57 GANTHIMANTHI KUMARASAMY MELAKA 2008 TERENGGANU

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 S630 HIZILLAWANTY JAMAIN SBH 2:27.76   Q

2 J504 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA JHR 2:28.09   Q

3 B687 JERUSHA OLIVE JASON SGR 2:28.18   Q

4 Q654 ANNASTASIA LATA ANAK PAING SWK 2:29.77   q

5 W731 THAERISHA A/P THANASEKARAN WPE 2:33.27  

6 P562 COLLEEN COR YIN YAEP PEN 2:41.14  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 T702 MARISSA MAISYARA BINTI MAZLAN TRG 2:27.17   Q

2 Q659 CLEZENDRA CHANDA ANAK CEVESTER EMPARI SWK 2:27.18   Q

3 B695 SITI NUR FATIHAH BINTI MOHAMAD ADHAM SGR 2:28.18   Q

4 D534 NOR AINAA BALQIS BINTI HASHIM KEL 2:28.39   q

5 W723 KAVIITHANJALI KESAVAN WPE 2:31.90  
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Timing by Innotex
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK

STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024

Power by IGIS

800M WANITA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 B687 JERUSHA OLIVE JASON SGR 2:28.18 Q

2 1 J504 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA JHR 2:28.09 Q

3 1 P562 COLLEEN COR YIN YAEP PEN 2:41.14

4 1 Q654 ANNASTASIA LATA ANAK PAING SWK 2:29.77 q

5 1 S630 HIZILLAWANTY JAMAIN SBH 2:27.76 Q

6 1 W731 THAERISHA A/P THANASEKARAN WPE 2:33.27

7 2 B695 SITI NUR FATIHAH BINTI MOHAMAD ADHAM SGR 2:28.18 Q

8 2 D534 NOR AINAA BALQIS BINTI HASHIM KEL 2:28.39 q

9 2 Q659 CLEZENDRA CHANDA ANAK CEVESTER EMPARI SWK 2:27.18 Q

10 2 T702 MARISSA MAISYARA BINTI MAZLAN TRG 2:27.17 Q

11 2 W723 KAVIITHANJALI KESAVAN WPE 2:31.90


